
COUNTRY INSTITUTION WEBSITE

Austria Advantage Austria www.advantageaustria.org

Belgium HUB.Brussels www.hub.brussels/en/brussels-invest-export

Flanders Investment www.welcome.flandersinvestmentandtrade.com/en

Wallonia Investment www.awex.be

Bulgaria Bulgarian SME Promotion Agency www.sme.government.bg

Cyprus Ministry of Energy Cyprus www.mcit.gov.cy

Estonia Enterprise Estonia www.eas.ee

Finland Business Finland www.businessfinland.fi

France Business France www.businessfrance.fr

Germany Germany Trade and Invest - GTAI www.gtai.de

Federation of German Food and Drink www.fooddrinkeurope.eu/member/bve-federation-of-german-
food-and-drink-industries

Greece Enterprise Greece www.enterprisegreece.gov.gr

Hungary HEPA Hungarian Export Promotion Agency www.hepa.hu

Ireland Enterprise Ireland www.enterprise-ireland.com

BoardBia www.bordbia.ie

Italy Italian Trade Agency (ITA) www.ice.it

Lithuania Innovation Agency Lithuania www.inovacijuagentura.lt

Malta Trade Malta www.trademalta.org

Netherlands Netherlands Enterprise Agency www.rvo.nl

Poland Polish Investment and Trade Agency www.paih.gov.pl

Portugal AICEP Brussels www.portugalglobal.pt

Slovenia Spirit Slovenia www.spiritslovenia.si

Spain ICEX España www.icex.es

FIAB www.fiab.es

Catalonian Trade & Investment www.catalonia.com/catalonia-trade-investment/world-
wide-offices/office-sao-pauloz
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